
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mediators' Rotation List - 2022  
Name Email Phone 
John Dowdy john@dowdylawfirm.com  

Tom Henry tom@thomasjhenrypc.com 

817-332-
3868 

John Hughes john@medi8hughes.com 

817-291-
4147 

Lexa Auld lexa161@verizon.net 

817-431-
0044 

Shayne Moses smoses@mph-law.com 

817-255-
9100 

Dyann McCully dmccully@theblumfirm.com 

817-334-
0066 

Ross Tew ross@dfwestateplanner.com 

817-265-
9002 

Nikki DeShazo nikki@deshazomediation.com 
214-264-
5295 

Martin Rechnitzer mrechnitzer@gmail.com 

817-551-
1752 

Steve M. King texprob8@att.net 

682-233-
5301 
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